Submarine and
buried cable test
equipment
Supporting your surveying,
locating and fault finding requirements
3Contents
Tinsley Precision Instruments is a leading provider of equipment
for survey, location and fault finding of submarine and buried

Mechanical Strength Up to 100kg peak Up to 100kg peak Up to 10kg peak
Connectors Underwater mating moulded both ends Underwater mating moulded one end. IP63 type fitted at the other Moulded underwater mating
Ordering Information
5930  Dual input Surface Display Unit 5931C2/5 5 metre Deck Cable
5931 Triple Sensor Frame for Cable Detection and Burial Depth Measurement 5931C2/10 10 metre Deck Cable
5931C1/50 50 metre Underwater Umbilical Cable 5931E/2 Bone Conductor Earphone with 2 metre Lead
5931C1/100 100 metre Underwater Umbilical Cable 5932 Single Sensor for Cable Detection
Tinsley Instrumentation Ltd
1 Warner Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree